
THE TIGERMEM DEN
EVENT PRICE GRID
Pricing is hourly with a 5 hour minimum which starts from entry for set up to
last vendor or event coordinator departing the space. 5 hour access restuls in
a 3-4 hour event for guests. 
10% add on for parties < 70 people 
10% discount for parties of 30 > 
Inquire about discounts for active military, teachers, non profit etc. 

Charming Full Monty

$650Saturdays

Fri/Sun

Weekdays

$600

$450

$800

$750

$700
Full Monty

 Charming 
Day of vendor coordination,
staging  of space and 1 staff
member to give a helping
hand  for bussing or beverage
serivce  and we take care of
end of event clean up 

We love to throw a good party at The Tigermen Den and  
offer a very limited calendar for private events to support

our endeavors for the various community and cultural
programming which is the core mission of  our space.  

Pre Event consultation +
assistance planning, vendor
coordination, staging  of
space and 2  person staff  to
give a helping hand  for
beverage/ bar/ food  service
plus add on services available 


