THE TIGERMEM DEN EVENT PRICE GRID

Pricing is hourly with a 5 hour minimum which starts from entry for set up to last vendor or event coordinator departing the space. 5 hour access restuls in a 3-4 hour event for guests.

10% add on for parties < 70 people

10% discount for parties of 30 >

Inquire about discounts for active military, teachers, non profit etc.

	Charming	Full Monty
Saturdays	\$650	\$800
Fri/Sun	\$600	\$750
Weekdays	\$450	\$700

We love to throw a good party at The Tigermen Den and offer a very limited calendar for private events to support our endeavors for the various community and cultural programming which is the core mission of our space.



Charming

Day of vendor coordination, staging of space and 1 staff member to give a helping hand for bussing or beverage serivce and we take care of end of event clean up

Full Monty

Pre Event consultation + assistance planning, vendor coordination, staging of space and 2 person staff to give a helping hand for beverage/ bar/ food service plus add on services available